



OFFICIAL BID TABULATION SHEET

Project Name: **Clubhouse Drive and Regency Road Roundabout**  
 Requisition No. **2022-0310**

Bid Date: **March 10, 2022**  
 Bid Opening Time: **2:00 PM**

ITEM #	Description	Unit	Quantity	Asphalt Services, Inc.		McElhenney Construction Co. LLC		Arrington Curb & Excavation, Inc.	
				Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost
1	Mobilization	LS	1	45,000.00	\$ 45,000.00	84,565.95	\$ 84,565.95	30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00
2	Erosion and Sediment Controls	LS	1	13,500.00	\$ 13,500.00	29,169.32	\$ 29,169.32	13,500.00	\$ 13,500.00
3	Clearing and Grubbing & Excavation	SY	4,700	7.50	\$ 35,250.00	9.84	\$ 46,248.00	7.00	\$ 32,900.00
4	Unclassified Excavation	CY	1400	28.00	\$ 39,200.00	32.17	\$ 45,038.00	20.00	\$ 28,000.00
5	Borrow Excavation	CY	200	32.00	\$ 6,400.00	43.70	\$ 8,740.00	65.00	\$ 13,000.00
6	Site Grading	LS	1	17,500.00	\$ 17,500.00	37,125.77	\$ 37,125.77	77,000.00	\$ 77,000.00
7	Work Zone Traffic Control	LS	1	35,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	6,776.03	\$ 6,776.03	47,000.00	\$ 47,000.00
8	Solid Sod Bermuda	SY	654	8.00	\$ 5,232.00	9.20	\$ 6,016.80	10.00	\$ 6,540.00
9	Sign Installation, R1-2	EA	3	475.00	\$ 1,425.00	351.12	\$ 1,053.36	1,200.00	\$ 3,600.00
10	Sign Installation, R6-4	EA	3	475.00	\$ 1,425.00	351.12	\$ 1,053.36	1,675.00	\$ 5,025.00
11	Sign Relocation	EA	4	475.00	\$ 1,900.00	154.00	\$ 616.00	800.00	\$ 3,200.00
12	Sign Removal	EA	4	375.00	\$ 1,500.00	104.72	\$ 418.88	250.00	\$ 1,000.00
13	Bike Path Signage	EA	8	425.00	\$ 3,400.00	431.20	\$ 3,449.60	1,000.00	\$ 8,000.00
14	Remove and replace fences	LS	1	18,500.00	\$ 18,500.00	13,378.71	\$ 13,378.71	23,000.00	\$ 23,000.00
15	Utility Relocations (est)	LS	1	18,500.00	\$ 18,500.00	616.00	\$ 616.00	15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00
16	2" Asphalt (ALDOT 424A 220lb/SY)	Tons	271	165.00	\$ 44,715.00	186.66	\$ 50,584.86	200.00	\$ 54,200.00
17	2" Binder (ALDOT 424B 220lb/SY)	Tons	271	155.00	\$ 42,005.00	186.66	\$ 50,584.86	195.00	\$ 52,845.00
18	6" Stamped Concrete Paving	SY	182	130.00	\$ 23,660.00	291.49	\$ 53,051.18	305.00	\$ 55,510.00
19	Concrete, 3000 psi	CY	24	650.00	\$ 15,600.00	818.50	\$ 19,644.00	555.00	\$ 13,320.00
20	Type N Curb	LF	340	33.00	\$ 11,220.00	49.43	\$ 16,806.20	44.00	\$ 14,960.00
21	Type E Curb & Gutter	LF	124	30.00	\$ 3,720.00	72.31	\$ 8,966.44	44.00	\$ 5,456.00
22	Tack Coat (0.17Gal/SY)	Gal	419	7.00	\$ 2,933.00	9.49	\$ 3,976.31	9.00	\$ 3,771.00
23	Sawcut Existing Asphalt	LF	97	12.00	\$ 1,164.00	24.64	\$ 2,390.08	25.00	\$ 2,425.00
24	Remove Existing Asphalt	SY	2,900	8.00	\$ 23,200.00	11.89	\$ 34,481.00	17.00	\$ 49,300.00
25	6" Base	SY	2,642	18.75	\$ 49,537.50	33.98	\$ 89,775.16	25.75	\$ 68,031.50
26	12" Stabilized Subgrade	SY	2,642	8.95	\$ 23,645.90	7.60	\$ 20,079.20	8.71	\$ 23,011.82
27	Dotted White, Edge of Lane Markings	SY	8	545.00	\$ 4,360.00	123.20	\$ 985.60	35.00	\$ 280.00
28	Solid Yellow, Yield Line	SY	4	975.00	\$ 3,900.00	123.20	\$ 492.80	35.00	\$ 140.00
29	Solid Yellow, Type M1 Traffic Stripe (4" Wide)	LF	1,236	6.00	\$ 7,416.00	3.08	\$ 3,806.88	15.00	\$ 18,540.00
30	Solid White, Type M2, Traffic Stripe (6" Wide)	LF	1,296	6.00	\$ 7,776.00	4.31	\$ 5,585.76	15.00	\$ 19,440.00
31	Traffic Control Markings, Type M7	SF	87	65.00	\$ 5,655.00	32.03	\$ 2,786.61	35.00	\$ 3,045.00
32	Temporary Traffic Control Markings	LS	1	4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	1,478.41	\$ 1,478.41	12,500.00	\$ 12,500.00
33	Planing Existing Pavement (3.1" to 4")	SY	108	18.00	\$ 1,944.00	60.31	\$ 6,513.48	93.00	\$ 10,044.00

34	Temporary Bypass	LS	1	19,750.00 \$	19,750.00	72,296.31 \$	72,296.31	87,000.00 \$	87,000.00
<b>Total Base Bid Amount</b>				<b>\$ 540,433.40</b>		<b>\$ 728,550.92</b>		<b>\$ 800,584.32</b>	